Ken Brintnall
Award Winners

1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Bill Zuercher
Loras Neuroth
Bill Bestmann
Hugh Davis
Dick Grossman
Jim Lowrance
Dean Garland
Pat Apgar

Lew Miller
Conrad Dejardin
Martha Ellen Tye
George Hinshaw
Lee Brintnall
Larry Raymon
Bob Becker

Ed Mead

Joel Greer

Russ Watt
Sarah Hesmer
Doug Gervich
Leon Lamer

Vic Hellberg
Mike Schlesinger
Dean Elder
Bettie Bolar
Mark Osmundson
Carol Hibbs
John Fink

Mary Giese
Larry McKibben
Bonnie Lowry
Thomas McCoy



