

**Ken Brintnall
Award Winners**

1994	Bill Zuercher
1995	Loras Neuroth
1996	Bill Bestmann
1997	Hugh Davis
1998	Dick Grossman
1999	Jim Lowrance
2000	Dean Garland
2001	Pat Apgar
2002	Lew Miller
2003	Conrad Dejardin
	Martha Ellen Tye
2004	George Hinshaw
2005	Lee Brintnall
2006	Larry Raymon
2007	Bob Becker
2008	Ed Mead
2009	Joel Greer
2010	Russ Watt
2011	Sarah Hesmer
2012	Doug Gervich
2013	Leon Lamer
2014	Vic Hellberg
2015	Mike Schlesinger
2016	Dean Elder
2017	Bettie Bolar
2018	Mark Osmundson
2019	Carol Hibbs
2020	John Fink
2021	Mary Giese
2022	Larry McKibben
2023	Bonnie Lowry
2024	Thomas McCoy